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Sarah P. Anderson 
1014 Gaston Avenue  
Austin TX 78703 
USA 
sarahanderson@austin.rr.com 
512.474.4134 
 
Shelagh Ashley 
176 Chemin Montaut  
Orthez  64300 
FR 
shelagh.berghansen@gmail.com 
+33789973663 
 
Gregory Bailey 
621 G Street, SE  
Washington DC ,20003 
USA 
greg.bailey8860@gmail.com 
 
Sylvette Bardach 
19021 Dellabrooke Farm Way  
Brookeville MD 20833 
USA 
msbardach@jverizon.net 
301.774.1936 
 
Nadine Becker 
P.O. Box 559  
Ross CA 94957 
USA 
nadinelbecker@yahoo.com 
 
Judy Bernard 
2265 River Valley Drive  
West Columbia TX 77486 
USA 
cwjabernard@aol.com 
979.345.2638 
 
Carol Beveridge 
3222 Tonya St.  
Grain Valley MO 64029 
USA 
csbeveridge@hotmail.com 
816-228-3522 
 
 

Cindy Blake 
1745 Beachview Ct  
Crown Point IN 46307 
USA 
clb3014@gmail.com 
 
Cerelle Bolon 
10639 N. 39th Street  
Phoenix AZ 85028-3417 
USA 
CerelleAllez@gmail.com 
602.996.1193 
 
Sandra Bondhus 
16 Salisbury Way  
Farmington CT 06032 
USA 
nbondhus@comcast.net 
860.678.1808 
 
Sharon & Jim Borthwick 
8200 Maple Lane  
Prairie Village KS 66208 
USA 
shborthwick@gmail.com 
913.341.5266 
 
Philippe & Daniela Bourgeon 
16318 Amberwood Rd.  
Dallas TX 75248-2814 
USA 
philippebourgeon@hotmail.com 
469.879.8591 
 
Debbie Breen 
3001 S. Atlantic Ave. Apt 543  
New Smyrna Beach FL 32169 
USA 
debbiebreen12@gmail.com 
203-258-1163 
 
Kitty Brooker 
175 School St.  
Manchester MA 01944 
USA 
rbrookerjr@aol.com 
978-290-2176 
 

Margaret Chambers 
2030 Irving Blvd  
Dallas TX 75207 
USA 
margaret@chambersinteriors.com 
214-329-9501 
 
Janet & Donald Conte 
20534 122nd Place SE  
Kent WA 98031 
USA 
jnut3363@msn.com 
253-629-3363 
 
Laverne Conway 
11 Alameda Park Circle  
Chico CA 95928 
USA 
lconway@sonic.net 
707.953.8180 
 
Christine Cooney 
219 Mavilla Cres  
Pacifica CA 94044 
USA 
cooney_c@msn.com 
650.279.4576 
 
John & Susan Cox 
6715 Desco Drive  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
sdctexas@yahoo.com 
214-563-4549 
 
Linda Crocker 
6124-A Bandera Avenue  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
llcrocker@yahoo.com 
214.369.2158 
 
Alfred W.Jr.& Suzanne Crump 
144 Reading Blvd.  
Wyomissing PA 19610 
USA 
alcrump@supernet.com 
610.373.3733 
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Karen & Daniel Davis 
550 SE 5th Ave. Apt 605  
Boca Raton FL 33432 
USA 
kkdavis830@msn.com 
914-261-0167 
 
Diane Dishman 
9933 Tanglevine Drive  
Dallas TX 75238 
USA 
diane.dishman@swbell.net 
214.341.9457 
 
Mary & David Doak 
2206 S. Bristol  
Holland MI 49424 
USA 
marydoak2@gmail.com 
616.399.6839 
 
Morris Everett 
10535 Chillicothe Road,  
Kirtland OH 44094 
USA 
Lastmo@aol.com 
 
Suzanne Fitzgerald 
408 Arborcrest Dr  
Richardson TX 75080 
USA 
suzannefitzgerald3@yahoo.com 
214-502-1942 
 
Joan Flood 
1010 Emerald Isle Dr.  
Dallas TX 75216 
USA 
jmfdallas@msp.com 
214.236.7591 
 
Janet R.& William W Fox 
2020 Walnut St. Apt 9H  
Philadelphia PA 19103 
USA 
wwjrfox@comcast.net 
215.545.2764 
 

Louise & Serge Gauthier 
93 Maple BP715  
Hudson Heights QC J0P 1J0 
CA 
charlotmax@hotmail.com 
450.458.7532 
 
Kathryn Gest 
6221 Western Ave. NW  
Washington DC 20015 
USA 
kgest@kathygest.com 
 
Betty Gilleland 
1620 Mayflower Court, Apt B111  
Winter Park FL 32792 
USA 
bettynguy22@gmail.com 
407.644.1700 
 
Susie Golden 
5719 Camellia Avenue, Unit 101  
North Hollywood CA 91601 
USA 
tomandsusie2001@yahoo.com 
747 240 2258 
 
Mary & Darryl Hansen 
4101 Oakland Lane  
West Des Moines IA 50265 
USA 
maryahansen@gmail.com 
 
Elizabeth Hocevar 
Nid - sur - Lac 16875 Tomahawk 
Trail 
White Pigeon MI 49099 
USA 
ehocevar@hotmail.com 
269.483.7769 
 
Lorraine Hopper 
15770 NW Perimeter Place  
Beaverton OR 97006 
USA 
mchenryl@aol.com 
 
 

Stephanie Hubbard 
115 W Chicago St  
Eaton OH 45320 
USA 
stephhubbard1@yahoo.com 
937-216-4505 
 
Patricia & Colin Hull 
1660 56 St., Apt 412  
Delta BC V4L 2M2 
CA 
patricia6761@gmail.com 
778.434.2559 
 
Michael Hyde 
115 W. Chicago Street  
Easton OH 45320 
USA 
roverman94@yahoo.com 
513-630-0494 
 
Jonathan Jensen 
post office box 142890  
Gainesville FL 32614 
USA 
JJofWianno@gmail.com 
 
Reah Kittelberger 
441 Swans Mill Crossing  
Raleigh NC 27614 
USA 
coachkjvfh@hotmail.com 
 
Allison Klos 
4307 Irvin Simmons Dr.  
Dallas TX 75229 
USA 
allisonklos@yahoo.com 
 
Carol Koenig 
233 E. Wacker Drive #1202  
Chicago IL 60601 
USA 
ckoenig943@gmail.com 
312.819.3280 
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Margaret Kramer 
4484 Morrison Rd. NW  
Rapid City MI 49676 
USA 
paralgl.kramer@gmail.com 
231.331.6560 
 
Barbara Landreth 
5172 E Cavendish Ln  
Anaheim CA 92807 
USA 
mdlbll.4044@gmail.com 
714.637.0647 
 
Donna Laski 
18406 Hemington Ct  
Dallas TX 75252 
USA 
dglaski@att.net 
 
Carol Little 
18 Judson Pl  
Pacifica CA 94044 
USA 
sdlittle@flash.net 
 
Burt & Sherry Lohnes 
1493 Ocean Blvd  
Rye NH 03870 
USA 
lohnes@comcast.net 
410.409.5930 
 
William (Jack) Mahan 
269 West 72nd St. #14B  
New York NY 10023 
USA 
jackson324@aol.com 
212.308.5163 
 
Caroline Mann 
1920 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett WA 98201 
USA 
cmannesq@gmail.com 
2064458604 
 
 

Beverly & Andrew Mar 
2003 A.P.A. Road  
Point Roberts WA 98281 
USA 
pointtreasures@gmail.com 
360.945.0793 
 
Sandra Massa 
10 Springbrook Lane  
Newark DE 19711 
USA 
sandypetunia@msn.com 
 
Suzanne May 
6719 Velasco Ave  
Dallas TX 75214 
USA 
smsuzannemay@gmail.com 
214-893-7153 
 
Pamela McDonald 
8616 Turtle Creek Blvd #103  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
pammcdld@gmail.com 
214.629.3438 
 
Emily McGriff 
682 Homestead Lane  
Tuscaloosa AL 35405 
USA 
emilymcgriff@charter.net 
205.366.1825 
 
Twila Moore 
5718 Trail Meadow Dr.  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
twiladmoore@yahoo.com 
214.207-4114 
 
Diane Morton 
4615 Durham Rd.  
Rocklin CA 95765 
USA 
hatty23@icloud.com 
978.998-0667 
 

Elizabeth Muench 
76 Brays Island Drive  
Sheldon SC 29941 
USA 
zillym1@gmail.com 
 
Mary Nelles 
4 Don Ridge Drive  
Toronto ON M2P1H4 
CA 
nelles29@rogers.com 
416.250.1487 
 
Maureen Neusel 
809 Braefield Court  
Chesterfield, MO 63017 MO 63017 
USA 
neusel.m@gmail.com 
 
Betty Orand 
4021 Centenary  
Dallas TX 75225 
USA 
cborand@sbcglobal.net 
214.368.0505 
 
Rachel & Robert Papkin 
6500 SE 36th Ave  
Portland OR 97902 
USA 
rfpapkin@gmail.com 
410-924-1068 
 
Richard Porter 
47 Puukani Pl  
Kailua HI 96734 
USA 
wandrport@hawaiiantel.net 
808.261.4343 
 
Roberta Richardson 
7102 Wilson Lane  
Bethesda MD 20817 
USA 
roberta.r@comcast.net 
301-347-7119 
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Cindy Rigas 
11901 Edgestone Rd  
Dallas TX 75230 
USA 
crigas@aol.com 
 
Pam & Hank Ritchie 
P.O. Box 647  
South Orleans MA 02662 
USA 
pwhritchie2@outlook.com 
508.255.4528 
 
Sarah & Don Sanders 
8619 Cherry Hill Dr.  
Dallas TX 75243 
USA 
sas.sanders@sbcglobal.net 
214.221.6950 
 
Susie Schaffer 
6835 Tanglewood Road  
San Diego, CA 92111 CA 92111 
USA 
schaffersuzie@gmail.com 
 
Karkach Skander 
23 rue vacon, 3e etage  
Marseille  13001 
FR 
lareinedidon13@gmail.com 
 
Katie Sledge 
1340 Ascot Lane  
Franklin TN 37064 
USA 
katiesledge@gmail.com 
615.946.5726 
 
Ann & Joe Spiegel 
299 Maloney Road  
Wappingers Falls NY 12590 
USA 
zanspi@aol.com 
845.462.0845 
 
 
 

Phyllis & John ten Broeke 
44 Linden Avenue  
Centerville MA 02632-3421 
USA 
p10b@comcast.net 
508.775.5981 
 
Sue Thomas 
5251 W Rte K  
Columbia MO 65203 
USA 
fsuethomas@yahoo.com 
 
Kathleen Thomerson 
13030 Nutty Brown Rd.  
Austin TX 78737-9383 
USA 
kthomerson@austin.rr.com 
512.301.4077 
 
Janice Townsley 
10 Lowther Hall Lane  
Greenville SC 29615 
USA 
jtownsley6@gmail.com 
201-400-2474 
 
Lucy Williams 
333 Evergreen Way  
Point Roberts WA 98281 
USA 
lucy@pointroberts.net 
360.945.2883 
 
Pamela Wolfrom 
10 Cypress Dr.  
Eastampton Township NJ 08060 
USA 
pmwrew@hotmail.com 
 
Dan & Debbie Yonkers 
13807 Jonathan's Ridge Road  
Mint Hill NC 28227 
USA 
dbweathers@aol.com 
704.618.4299 
 
 


